
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jamie Ewart - (707257) - Aqua Force Swimming Academy Hart - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.42 559 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield AFSHartlepol 2

54.51 556 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield AFSHartlepol 2

54.62 553 H 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield AFSHartlepol 2

55.04 540 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield AFSHartlepol 2

55.17 536 H 05/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

55.19 536 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield AFSHartlepol 2

55.54 526 H 16/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

55.55 525 H 15/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

55.55 525 H 24/09/22 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

55.77 519 F 05/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

55.84 517 H 07/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

55.96 514 H 09/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

56.12 510 H 23/09/17 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

56.18 508 H 29/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough AFSHartlepol 2

57.84 465 H 23/10/16 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 2

57.95 463 H 11/12/16 Swim In To Christmas Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

58.11 459 F 07/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

58.42 452 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland AFSHartlepol 2

58.55 449 H 24/09/16 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

59.07 437 F 11/12/16 Swim In To Christmas Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

59.49 428 F 09/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:01.95 379 H 23/09/23 Billingham Autumn Meet 2023 Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:03.46 352 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington AFSHartlepol 4

1:08.58 279 H 18/04/10 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:14.92 214 H 12/07/09 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:15.34 210 H 26/04/09 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:16.86 198 H 16/05/09 Wear Valley Level 2 Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:16.86 198 H 16/05/09 Wear Valley Level 2 Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.04 540 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield AFSHartlepol 2

1:01.95 379 H 23/09/23 Billingham Autumn Meet 2023 Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

54.62 553 H 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield AFSHartlepol 2

55.55 525 H 24/09/22 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

59.49 428 F 09/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

55.96 514 H 09/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

54.51 556 H 06/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield AFSHartlepol 2

55.77 519 F 05/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

55.17 536 H 05/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

54.42 559 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield AFSHartlepol 2

55.55 525 H 15/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

55.19 536 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield AFSHartlepol 2

56.18 508 H 29/09/18 Richmond Dales Back to School Gala Middlesborough AFSHartlepol 2

55.54 526 H 16/06/18 Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet The Neptune Centre AFSHartlepol 3

58.11 459 F 07/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

55.84 517 H 07/01/18 Billingham ASC New Year Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

56.12 510 H 23/09/17 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

59.07 437 F 11/12/16 Swim In To Christmas Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

57.95 463 H 11/12/16 Swim In To Christmas Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

57.84 465 H 23/10/16 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 2

58.42 452 H 08/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland AFSHartlepol 2

58.55 449 H 24/09/16 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:03.46 352 H 07/10/12 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington AFSHartlepol 4

1:08.58 279 H 18/04/10 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:14.92 214 H 12/07/09 Newburn Summer Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:16.86 198 H 16/05/09 Wear Valley Level 2 Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 2

1:15.34 210 H 26/04/09 South Tyneside Graded Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


